
Check# Date Vendor Address Description Amount

1013 1/19/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 REPLACE CK # 1674 CAFE PLAN 3450.3

1014 2/17/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 CAFE PLAN REPLACE CK. # 1722 3450.3

1015 3/16/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 CAFE PLAN REPLACE CK # 1758 3450.3

1036 1/9/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 NAPKINS 48.8

1036 1/9/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 GROCERIES 2282.19

1036 1/9/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 GROCERIES 88.02

1036 1/9/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 FOAM FOOD CONTAINERS 39.74

1036 1/9/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 GROCERIES 2922.21

1036 1/9/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 GROCERIES 717.01

1037 1/9/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK 50.88

1037 1/9/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK/SC/COTTAGE CHEZ 175.38

1037 1/9/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK/SC/COTTAGE CHEZ 143.89

1037 1/9/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK 50.88

1037 1/9/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK 76.2

1038 1/9/2017 MUD LAKE OIL TERRETON  ID 83450 LETTUCE (FOOD SERV-SALES TAX) 11.95

1039 1/9/2017 GOOD SOURCE SOLUTIONS EMMETT  ID 83617 GROCERIES 356.03

1039 1/9/2017 GOOD SOURCE SOLUTIONS EMMETT  ID 83617 COMMODITIES GROCERIES 425.82

1039 1/9/2017 GOOD SOURCE SOLUTIONS EMMETT  ID 83617 GROCERIES 81.44

1040 1/9/2017 SAMS CLUB ATLANTA  GA 30353-0981 ARROWHEAD WATER 29.4

1041 2/9/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 GROCERIES 1990.36

1041 2/9/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 FREEZER BAGS/PAPER TOWELS.CLEANER 140.84

1041 2/9/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 GROCERIES 1405.01

1041 2/9/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 CHIX WINGS 219.72

1041 2/9/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 GROCERIES 2015.96

1041 2/9/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 NAPKINS/FOAM CONT 105.98

1041 2/9/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 GROCERIES 1166.22

1042 2/9/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK/SC 180.88

1042 2/9/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 COTTAGE CHEESE 7.72

1042 2/9/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK 50.78

1042 2/9/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK/SC/CC 175.1

1042 2/9/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK 38.13

1042 2/9/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK/SC/CC 200.49

1042 2/9/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK/SC/CC 149.8



1043 2/17/2017 AQUILAR  VINCENT DUBOIS  ID LUNCH ROOM HELP 11.82

1044 2/17/2017 FRANKS  KEANAN DUBOIS  ID 83423 FOOD SERVICE HELP 63.58

1045 2/17/2017 HERNANDEZ  EDDIE DUBOIIS  ID 83423 FODD SERVICE HELP 68.77

1046 2/17/2017 PECK  COLSON DUBOIS  ID 83423 FOOD SERVICE HELP 13.35

1047 3/8/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 ** VOID ** 0

1048 3/8/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK 37.2

1048 3/8/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK  SC  COT CHEESE 159.31

1048 3/8/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK 24.76

1048 3/8/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK  SC  COT CHEESE 183.93

1048 3/8/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK 24.96

1048 3/8/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK  SC  COT CHEESE 171.91

1048 3/8/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK 24.76

1048 3/8/2017 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES - BOISE DENVER  CO 80271-0960 MILK  SC  COTTAGE CHEESE 171.62

1049 3/8/2017 MUD LAKE OIL TERRETON  ID 83450 DELI PIZZA 175.5

1050 3/8/2017 GOOD SOURCE SOLUTIONS EMMETT  ID 83617 USDA JAN COMMODITIES 251.32

1050 3/8/2017 GOOD SOURCE SOLUTIONS EMMETT  ID 83617 USDA FEB COMMODITIES 162.43

1050 3/8/2017 GOOD SOURCE SOLUTIONS EMMETT  ID 83617 GROCERIES 534.74

1051 3/8/2017 PARTON  TY DUBOIS  ID 83423 UNLOADED TRUCKS 10

1052 3/8/2017 EDDINS  CARTER DUBOIS  ID 83423 UNLOADED TRUCKS 10

1053 3/8/2017 FRANKS  KEANAN DUBOIS  ID 83423 HELP IN FOOD SERVICE 52.28

1054 3/8/2017 HERNANDEZ  EDDIE DUBOIIS  ID 83423 FOOD SERVICE HELPER 71.4

1055 3/8/2017 PECK  COLSON DUBOIS  ID 83423 HELP IN FOOD SERVICE 66.47

1636 1/5/2017 ALLEN E. LEE  JR IDAHO FALLS  ID 83401 SERVICES FOR PROJECTORS 200.14

1637 1/5/2017 AT & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM  IL 60197-6463 CELL PHONE SERVICE 71.11

1638 1/5/2017 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 PLACED CRDBRD  RADIATOR  15 50

1638 1/5/2017 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 REPLACED LTS 99 50

1638 1/5/2017 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 60 DAY INSPECTION 71 50

1638 1/5/2017 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 60 DAY INSPECTION 07 50

1638 1/5/2017 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 60 DAY INSPECTION 02 50

1638 1/5/2017 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 60 DAY INSPECTION 15 50

1638 1/5/2017 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 60 DAY INSPECTION 99 50

1639 1/5/2017 CITY OF DUBOIS DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE SHOP 69.64

1639 1/5/2017 CITY OF DUBOIS DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE LR 208.88

1639 1/5/2017 CITY OF DUBOIS DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE HS 642.44



1640 1/5/2017 CLARK COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE DUBOIS  ID 83423 NL 8.7 GAL @ 1.55 13.49

1640 1/5/2017 CLARK COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE DUBOIS  ID 83423 S/C 0.87

1640 1/5/2017 CLARK COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE DUBOIS  ID 83423 NL 28. MAINT PU 43.4

1640 1/5/2017 CLARK COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE DUBOIS  ID 83423 S/C 2.8

1640 1/5/2017 CLARK COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE DUBOIS  ID 83423 DIESEL 418.1 @ 1.68 702.4

1640 1/5/2017 CLARK COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE DUBOIS  ID 83423 S/C 41.81

1641 1/5/2017 D P & L LLC DUBOIS  ID MIN FOR EXPENSES PER BID 500

1642 1/5/2017 WIPFLi  LLP MILWAUKEE  WI 53201-3160 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AUDIT 922

1642 1/5/2017 WIPFLi  LLP MILWAUKEE  WI 53201-3160 OUT-OF-POCKET EXPENSES 77

1643 1/5/2017 GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SVCS. DALLAS  TX 75266-0831 LEASE 3 SHARP COPIERS 556

1644 1/5/2017 HIGH POINT SCIENTIFIC MONTAGUE TOWNSHIP  NJ 07827 BAADER PLANET. SAFETY FILM 43.35

1645 1/5/2017 HOLDEN ELECTRIC & HVAC SERVICE IDAHO FALLS  ID 83406 HEAT ISSUES LR 85

1646 1/5/2017 IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL AD BOISE  ID 83705 IPBN CONFERENCE D. LANTIS 200

1647 1/5/2017 ITD-SPECIAL PLATES BOISE  ID 83707-1129 UTILITY TRAILER PLATE 23

1648 1/5/2017 INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC. DALLAS  TX 75373-1072 35 COMPUTERS 16707

1648 1/5/2017 INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC. DALLAS  TX 75373-1072 BALANCE FOR COMP 58

1649 1/5/2017 KEY LINE 9NPW) MUD LAKE IDAHO FALLS  ID 83401 ADAPTER/EMERY CLOTH/GSKT MAKR/ 23.51

1650 1/5/2017 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 DREMEL ENGRAVER/SPRAY PAINT 37.42

1650 1/5/2017 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 GARBAGE CANS 65.49

1650 1/5/2017 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 HALOGEN LITES AND ETC 206.77

1650 1/5/2017 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 3 WAY SWITCHES 51.15

1651 1/5/2017 MOBILE GLASS REPAIR DUBOIS  ID 83423     3 STAR REPAIRS BUS 2007 50

1651 1/5/2017 MOBILE GLASS REPAIR DUBOIS  ID 83423     2 STAR REPAIRS PONTIAC G6 50

1652 1/5/2017 MUD LAKE OIL TERRETON  ID 83450 LUNCH TEACHER WORK DAY 73.64

1653 1/5/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICES 5215 43.77

1653 1/5/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICES 5103 33.77

1653 1/5/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICES 5197 33.77

1653 1/5/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICES 5206 102.27

1653 1/5/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICES 5234 33.77

1653 1/5/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICES 5500 39.77

1653 1/5/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICES 5685 38.77

1653 1/5/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     INTERNET SERVICE 12 MONTHS 7200

1654 1/5/2017 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84127-0127 TESTS & INSPEC JAN-DEC 2017 LR 237.24

1654 1/5/2017 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84127-0127 TESTS & INSPEC JAN-DEC 2017 HS 209.64



1655 1/5/2017 PEARL HEALTH CLINIC AMMON  ID 83406 SERVICES FOR STUDENT ONE ON ONE 3000

1655 1/5/2017 PEARL HEALTH CLINIC AMMON  ID 83406 MILEAGE 704

1656 1/5/2017 PSI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC LOS ANGELES  CA 90060-0248 SERVICE HS 181.7

1656 1/5/2017 PSI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC LOS ANGELES  CA 90060-0248 SERVICE LR 181.7

1657 1/5/2017 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 SERVICES LR 1336.52

1657 1/5/2017 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 LAWN PUMP 18.07

1657 1/5/2017 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 SERVICES HS 2328.92

1657 1/5/2017 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 SERVICES DUSK TO DAWN 38.86

1657 1/5/2017 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 SERVICES DUSK TO MIDNIGHT 18.57

1658 1/5/2017 SAMS CLUB ATLANTA  GA 30353-0981 HP INK/KLEENIX/NAPKINS 110.34

1658 1/5/2017 SAMS CLUB ATLANTA  GA 30353-0981 RETURNED HP INK -83.98

1658 1/5/2017 SAMS CLUB ATLANTA  GA 30353-0981 HP 61XL INK COMBO 62.98

1659 1/5/2017 SILVERBACK LEARNING SOLUTIONS BOISE  ID 83706 TEACHER SUBSCR 17 UNITS 16-17 833

1660 1/5/2017 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN PHOENIX  AZ 85062-8004 LEXAR THUMB DRIVES /BOARD POLICIES 56.89

1661 1/5/2017 VERNON STEEL INC IDAHO FALLS  ID 83403 16 GUGE SHEETS/SQU TUBE/FLAT METAL 833.27

1662 1/9/2017 AT & T CAROL STREAM  IL 60197-5094 LONG DISTANCE SERVICE 34.65

1663 1/9/2017 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE  WA 98124-1846 FLOOR DEGREASER 50.98

1664 1/9/2017 HOLDEN ELECTRIC & HVAC SERVICE IDAHO FALLS  ID 83406 ELECTRICITY TO GREEN HOUSE 1391.81

1664 1/9/2017 HOLDEN ELECTRIC & HVAC SERVICE IDAHO FALLS  ID 83406 ELECTRICAL /WELDING STATIONS 5000

1665 1/9/2017 NORCO INC SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84141-3124 CARBON RODS/HOBART 6011/6013 240.11

1666 1/9/2017 PMD THERAPIES PLLC REXBURG  ID 83440 OT/PT 100

1666 1/9/2017 PMD THERAPIES PLLC REXBURG  ID 83440 OT/PT 45

1666 1/9/2017 PMD THERAPIES PLLC REXBURG  ID 83440 MILEAGE 72

1675 1/19/2017 AMERICAN FIDELITY KANSAS CITY  MO 64121-9326 ADM FEE/PREMIUM CHG 27

1676 1/19/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS INS. - 012017 19.55

1676 1/19/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 012017 143.41

1676 1/19/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 012017 21.63

1676 1/19/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 012017 646.48

1676 1/19/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 FAMILY BC BENEFIT - 012017 381.73

1676 1/19/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 012017 47.84

1676 1/19/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 012017 4939.96

1676 1/19/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 012017 1863.8

1676 1/19/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 012017 469.33

1676 1/19/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS INSURANCE - 012017 312.89



1676 1/19/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 012017 651.85

1676 1/19/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 012017 612.58

1676 1/19/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 012017 802.53

1676 1/19/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 012017 651.85

1676 1/19/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS - 012017 5245

1676 1/19/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS FAMILY - 012017 834.63

1676 1/19/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 FAMILY BC BENEFIT - 012017 61.83

1676 1/19/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 FAMILY BC BENEFIT - 012017 560.31

1676 1/19/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 FAMILY BC BENEFIT - 012017 385.55

1677 1/19/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 012017 35.74

1677 1/19/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INS. - 012017 0.37

1677 1/19/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 012017 1.64

1677 1/19/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 012017 1.1

1677 1/19/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 012017 8.75

1677 1/19/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 012017 0.06

1677 1/19/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 012017 11.88

1677 1/19/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE BENEFIT - 012017 6.62

1677 1/19/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 012017 0.92

1677 1/19/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 012017 7.57

1677 1/19/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 012017 12.5

1677 1/19/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 012017 86.31

1677 1/19/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INS - 012017 13.03

1677 1/19/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 012017 9

1677 1/19/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 012017 3.08

1677 1/19/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 012017 15.29

1677 1/19/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 012017 8.13

1677 1/19/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INS - 012017 2.11

1677 1/19/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE - 012017 92.79

1678 1/19/2017 CLARK   LORRI DUBOIS  ID 83423 ADVANCE ON COACHES STIPEND 650

1679 2/9/2017 AT & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM  IL 60197-6463 CELL SERVICE 62.93

1680 2/9/2017 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 FIX LGHTS BUS 15 5:30 AM 50

1680 2/9/2017 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 CHG FUEL FILTER BUS 15 50

1680 2/9/2017 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 FIX DOOR RUBBER 07 50

1681 2/9/2017 CENGAGE LEARNING CHICAGO  IL 60694-5999 ONLINE ACCOUNTING 132



1682 2/9/2017 CITY OF DUBOIS DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE LR 208.66

1682 2/9/2017 CITY OF DUBOIS DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE HS SHOP 69.64

1682 2/9/2017 CITY OF DUBOIS DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE HS 638.99

1683 2/9/2017 CLARK COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE DUBOIS  ID 83423 NL FUEL 12.7 MAINT 19.94

1683 2/9/2017 CLARK COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE DUBOIS  ID 83423 SC MAINT 12.7 1.27

1683 2/9/2017 CLARK COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE DUBOIS  ID 83423 DIESEL TRANSP 598.6 GAL 1047.55

1683 2/9/2017 CLARK COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE DUBOIS  ID 83423 SC TRANSP 59.86

1684 2/9/2017 CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL LUNCH PROGDUBOIS  ID 83423     STAFF LUNCHES DEC 2016 161.25

1684 2/9/2017 CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL LUNCH PROGDUBOIS  ID 83423     SPEC ED STAFF LUNCHES DEC 176.25

1685 2/9/2017 DOTCOM THERAPY  LLC SPRINGFIELD  MO 65806 SPEECH THERAPY SERV 18.08 HR 1356

1686 2/9/2017 DOUBLE T COMPANY LLC TERRETON  ID 83450 DISC 480 VOLT POWER/REM COND 545

1687 2/9/2017 GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SVCS. DALLAS  TX 75266-0831 LEASE 3 SHARP COPIERS 556

1688 2/9/2017 ICRMP BOISE  ID 83715     REMAINING BAL INS 8931.5

1689 2/9/2017 IDAHO DEPT. OF HEALTH/WELFARE BOISE  ID 83720-0036 MEDICAID MATCH 10000

1690 2/9/2017 JOHNSON  JOLENE DUBOIS  ID SLEDS/FUEL UP TO PLAY 60 59.96

1691 2/9/2017 KEY LINE 9NPW) MUD LAKE IDAHO FALLS  ID 83401 PARTS 32.38

1692 2/9/2017 LANTIS  DANIEL DUBOIS  ID TRAVEL PBIS TRAINIG/PU WELDERS 343

1692 2/9/2017 LANTIS  DANIEL DUBOIS  ID LINCOLN WELDER 250

1693 2/9/2017 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 ;AG BOLTS/WASHERS 34.9

1693 2/9/2017 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 FAUCET BOYS BATHROOL 11.4

1693 2/9/2017 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 50 AMP PLUGS/OUTLETS 84.18

1694 2/9/2017 MOBILE GLASS REPAIR DUBOIS  ID 83423     2 STAR REPAIRS  99-1 BUS 50

1694 2/9/2017 MOBILE GLASS REPAIR DUBOIS  ID 83423     2 STAR REPAIRS 2007 BUS 50

1695 2/9/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5234 33.77

1695 2/9/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     INTERNET SERVICE 1450

1695 2/9/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5685 38.77

1695 2/9/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     INTERNET SERVICE 1450

1695 2/9/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     INTERNET SERVICE 1450

1695 2/9/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     INTERNET SERVICE 1450

1695 2/9/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5215 43.77

1695 2/9/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5103 33.77

1695 2/9/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5197 33.77

1695 2/9/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5206 102.27

1695 2/9/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5500 39.78



1695 2/9/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     INTERNET SERVICE 600

1695 2/9/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     INTERNET SERVICE 600

1695 2/9/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     INTERNET SERVICE 600

1695 2/9/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     INTERNET SERVICE 1450

1696 2/9/2017 NORCO INC SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84141-3124 7' EXT HOOK UP KIT 415

1696 2/9/2017 NORCO INC SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84141-3124 ADAPT CO2/NOZZLE DIP/CABLE CON 81.74

1697 2/9/2017 OFFICE DEPOT PHOENIX  AZ 85038-9248 PAPER/KLEENIX/TAPE 353.44

1697 2/9/2017 OFFICE DEPOT PHOENIX  AZ 85038-9248 PAPER/KLEENIX/TAPE 353.43

1698 2/9/2017 PEARL HEALTH CLINIC AMMON  ID 83406 BEHAV SPEC/MILEAGE 3015.75

1698 2/9/2017 PEARL HEALTH CLINIC AMMON  ID 83406 COUNSELING OCT-DEC 10 STUDENTS 1485

1699 2/9/2017 PITNEY BOWES  INC PITTSBURGH  PA 15250-7896 REFILL FEE 7.99

1700 2/9/2017 PSI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC LOS ANGELES  CA 90060-0248 SERVICE HS 181.7

1700 2/9/2017 PSI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC LOS ANGELES  CA 90060-0248 SERVICE LR 181.7

1701 2/9/2017 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 SERVICE LR 1204.05

1701 2/9/2017 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 SERVICE LAWN PUMP 18.07

1701 2/9/2017 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 SERVICE HS 2223.25

1701 2/9/2017 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 SERVICE DUSK TO DAWN 38.84

1701 2/9/2017 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 SERVICE DUSK TO MIDNIGHT 18.56

1702 2/9/2017 RON S TIRE TERRETON  ID 83450     STEER TIRES 15-1 827

1703 2/9/2017 SAMS CLUB ATLANTA  GA 30353-0981 FURNACE FILTERS 163.9

1704 2/9/2017 SCHNEIDER  JERRY DUBOIS  ID 83423 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 53.91

1705 2/13/2017 2M DATA SYSTEMS OREM  UT 84057 FILING FED AND STATE W-2'S 80

1706 2/13/2017 AT & T CAROL STREAM  IL 60197-5094 LONG DISTANCE SERVICE CHG 48.31

1707 2/13/2017 CENTRAL DRUG SYSTEM  INC. FOUNTAIN VALLEY  CA 92708 COMPANY YEARLY FEE 17.5

1708 2/13/2017 DEMCO  INC. MADISON  WI 53708-8048 SUPPLIES 76.22

1709 2/13/2017 HOLDEN ELECTRIC & HVAC SERVICE IDAHO FALLS  ID 83406 ODOR AT ELEM. FURNACE 497.5

1710 2/13/2017 LOCASCIO  SHERRY    MILEAGE  POSTING BOARD MEETING 1/6 40.1

1711 2/13/2017 SCHNEIDER  JERRY DUBOIS  ID 83423 SUPPLIES FOR BRIDGES 23.85

1712 2/13/2017 WAXIES SANITARY SUPPLY INC. LOS ANGELES  CA 90060-0227 CLEANING SUPPLIES 312.96

1713 2/13/2017 WHEELER  HILARY DUBOIS  ID 83423 SUPPLIES FOR CAROLING 25.44

1714 2/13/2017 REGION VI SUP ASSN IDAHO FALLS  ID 83401 FEE FOR REP  TO ATTEN MEETING 85

1723 2/17/2017 AMERICAN FIDELITY KANSAS CITY  MO 64121-9326 ADMIN AND PREMIUM FEES 153

1724 2/17/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS INS. - 022017 19.55

1724 2/17/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 022017 143.41



1724 2/17/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 022017 21.63

1724 2/17/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 FAMILY BC- BENEFIT - 022017 555.85

1724 2/17/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 FAMILY BC BENEFIT - 022017 367.02

1724 2/17/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 022017 46.02

1724 2/17/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 022017 4813.92

1724 2/17/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS INS - 022017 2028.32

1724 2/17/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 022017 129.54

1724 2/17/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 022017 469.33

1724 2/17/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS INSURANCE - 022017 312.89

1724 2/17/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 022017 560.31

1724 2/17/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 022017 811.26

1724 2/17/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 022017 651.85

1724 2/17/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 022017 651.85

1724 2/17/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS INS - 022017 394.52

1724 2/17/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS FAMILY - 022017 834.63

1724 2/17/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 FAMILY BC BENEFIT - 022017 61.83

1724 2/17/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 FAMILY BC- BENEFIT - 022017 611.49

1724 2/17/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS - 022017 5167.53

1725 2/17/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INS. - 022017 0.37

1725 2/17/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INS - 022017 13.03

1725 2/17/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 022017 8.75

1725 2/17/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 022017 0.06

1725 2/17/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 022017 10.14

1725 2/17/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE BENEFIT - 022017 6.34

1725 2/17/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 022017 0.88

1725 2/17/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 022017 7.57

1725 2/17/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 022017 12.5

1725 2/17/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 022017 84.12

1725 2/17/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 022017 38.91

1725 2/17/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 022017 1.1

1725 2/17/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 022017 2.48

1725 2/17/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 022017 9

1725 2/17/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 022017 1.64

1725 2/17/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 022017 3.06



1725 2/17/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 022017 15.4

1725 2/17/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 022017 8.13

1725 2/17/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE - 022017 91.13

1725 2/17/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR - 022017 2.28

1726 2/15/2017 NCS PEARSON  INC. CHICAGO  IL 60693 SUCCESSMAKER     46 STUDENT LICENC 3622.5

1727 3/8/2017 AT & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM  IL 60197-6463 CELL PHONE SERVICE 60.93

1728 3/8/2017 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 07 SHELLEY FOR REPAIRS 200

1728 3/8/2017 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 60 DAY INSPECTION  15-1 50

1728 3/8/2017 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 60 DAY INSPECTION    99-1 50

1728 3/8/2017 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 60 DAY INSPECTION   07 50

1728 3/8/2017 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 60 DAY INSPECTION   02 50

1728 3/8/2017 BRADLEY EDDINS (DBA) DUBOIS  ID 83423 60 DAY INSPECTION  71 50

1729 3/8/2017 CITY OF DUBOIS DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE HS 69.76

1729 3/8/2017 CITY OF DUBOIS DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE LR 208.94

1729 3/8/2017 CITY OF DUBOIS DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE HS 640.83

1730 3/8/2017 CLARK COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE DUBOIS  ID 83423 SC 50.3 GAL 5.03

1730 3/8/2017 CLARK COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE DUBOIS  ID 83423 DIESEL 502.3 GAL @ 1.75 879.03

1730 3/8/2017 CLARK COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE DUBOIS  ID 83423 S/C 502.3 GAL 50.23

1730 3/8/2017 CLARK COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE DUBOIS  ID 83423 NL 50.3 @ 1.57 78.97

1731 3/8/2017 DOTCOM THERAPY  LLC SPRINGFIELD  MO 65806 SPEECH THERAPY SERVICES 3965.25

1732 3/8/2017 GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SVCS. DALLAS  TX 75266-0831 LEASE 3 SHARP COPIERS 556

1733 3/8/2017 IASBO C/O KANDY BLACKBURN TREA HAILEY  ID 83333 MEMBERSHIP FEE 50

1733 3/8/2017 IASBO C/O KANDY BLACKBURN TREA HAILEY  ID 83333 REG IASBO FINANCE WS MAR. 23-24 125

1734 3/8/2017 ISB EDUCATIONAL SOLUTI0NS BOISE  ID 83709 MEDICAID ADM FEE 1804.16

1735 3/8/2017 INTERSTATE BILLING SERVICE  IN DECATUR  AL 35609-2208 DRIVER HEATER BLOWER MAKING NOISE 181.19

1736 3/8/2017 JASON'S AUTOMOTIVE REXBURG   ID 83440 REPAIRS/SERVICE DE CAR 913.1

1737 3/8/2017 LOCASCIO  SHERRY    BOOKS FOR CLASSROOM 60.57

1738 3/8/2017 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 BASIC CO ALARMS 48.36

1738 3/8/2017 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 CO DET/THERMOSTAT 236.31

1738 3/8/2017 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 HINGES/LOCKING LATCH 15.88

1738 3/8/2017 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 NM/SEU CONNECTOR 1.94

1738 3/8/2017 LOWE'S ATLANTA  GA 30353-0954 BALLAST/EXHAUST FANS 213.62

1739 3/8/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5234 33.77

1739 3/8/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5500 39.77



1739 3/8/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5197 33.77

1739 3/8/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5206 102.27

1739 3/8/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5215 41.77

1739 3/8/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5103 33.77

1739 3/8/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     SERVICE 5685 38.77

1739 3/8/2017 MUD LAKE TELEPHONE            DUBOIS  ID 83423     INTERNET SERVICE 1450

1740 3/8/2017 NORCO INC SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84141-3124 CARBON DIOXIDE CYL 39.28

1740 3/8/2017 NORCO INC SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84141-3124 HANDLING CHG 25

1740 3/8/2017 NORCO INC SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84141-3124 RENT EXTRA BOTTLE 6.46

1740 3/8/2017 NORCO INC SALT LAKE CITY  UT 84141-3124 SUPPLIES 264.47

1741 3/8/2017 PC PLUS                       IDAHO FALLS  ID 83401 LR PARTS LABOR INT WIRELESS UPGRAD 668.83

1742 3/8/2017 PEARL HEALTH CLINIC AMMON  ID 83406 SERVICES ONEON ONE 2568.75

1742 3/8/2017 PEARL HEALTH CLINIC AMMON  ID 83406 MILEAGE 572

1743 3/8/2017 PSI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC LOS ANGELES  CA 90060-0248 SERVICES HS 181.7

1743 3/8/2017 PSI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC LOS ANGELES  CA 90060-0248 SERVICES LR 181.7

1744 3/8/2017 PMD THERAPIES PLLC REXBURG  ID 83440 OT SERVICES .25 25

1744 3/8/2017 PMD THERAPIES PLLC REXBURG  ID 83440 PT SERVICES .25 25

1744 3/8/2017 PMD THERAPIES PLLC REXBURG  ID 83440 MILEAGE 90 @ .40 36

1745 3/8/2017 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 SERVICE LR 1259.65

1745 3/8/2017 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 SERVICE LAWN PUMP 18.07

1745 3/8/2017 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 SERVICE HS 2105.06

1745 3/8/2017 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 DUSK TO DAWN 38.83

1745 3/8/2017 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND  OR 97256-0001 DUSK TO MIDNIGHT 18.56

1746 3/8/2017 SAMS CLUB ATLANTA  GA 30353-0981 KLEENIX 11.98

1746 3/8/2017 SAMS CLUB ATLANTA  GA 30353-0981 KLEENIX 11.98

1746 3/8/2017 SAMS CLUB ATLANTA  GA 30353-0981 AA BATTERIES 18.98

1747 3/8/2017 STEWART  MICHELLE DUBOIS  ID 83423 DRUM PRACTICE PADS 20.99

1747 3/8/2017 STEWART  MICHELLE DUBOIS  ID 83423 REIMB FOR MEDALLIONS/PINS 96.96

1747 3/8/2017 STEWART  MICHELLE DUBOIS  ID 83423 MUSIC FOR HONOR CHOIR 49.42

1747 3/8/2017 STEWART  MICHELLE DUBOIS  ID 83423 CHRISTMAS PLAY SCRIPTS 13.99

1747 3/8/2017 STEWART  MICHELLE DUBOIS  ID 83423 CHRISTMAS PLAY SCRIPTS 24.45

1747 3/8/2017 STEWART  MICHELLE DUBOIS  ID 83423 MIC CABLE & JACK ADAPTERS 28.97

1747 3/8/2017 STEWART  MICHELLE DUBOIS  ID 83423 CHRISTMAS PLAY MUSIC & CD 107.44

1747 3/8/2017 STEWART  MICHELLE DUBOIS  ID 83423 TEACHER ADDITION 109.46



1747 3/8/2017 STEWART  MICHELLE DUBOIS  ID 83423 MUSIC FOR HONOR CHOIR 19.18

1748 3/8/2017 VALLEY OFFICE SYSTEMS IDAHO FALLS  ID 83401 METERED USE OVERAGE 42.49

1749 3/8/2017 WAGONER  KATHY                DUBOIS  ID 83243 PAYROLL ADVANCE 1500

1750 3/8/2017 WAXIES SANITARY SUPPLY INC. LOS ANGELES  CA 90060-0227 DUST MOP/HANDLE ETC 36.02

1759 3/16/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS INS - 032017 1842.34

1759 3/16/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 032017 469.33

1759 3/16/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 032017 47.5

1759 3/16/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 032017 143.41

1759 3/16/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS INSURANCE - 032017 312.89

1759 3/16/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 032017 560.31

1759 3/16/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 032017 605.15

1759 3/16/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 032017 808.02

1759 3/16/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 032017 651.85

1759 3/16/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 032017 446.93

1759 3/16/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS - 032017 5272.48

1759 3/16/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS FAMILY - 032017 834.63

1759 3/16/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 FAMILY BC BENEFIT - 032017 61.83

1759 3/16/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 032017 4970.09

1759 3/16/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS INS. - 032017 19.55

1759 3/16/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 032017 651.85

1759 3/16/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 FAMILY BC BENEFIT - 032017 377.11

1759 3/16/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 BLUE CROSS BENEFIT - 032017 21.63

1759 3/16/2017 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE  ID 83707-0948 FAMILY BC- BENEFIT - 032017 555.85

1760 3/16/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 032017 0.06

1760 3/16/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 032017 7.57

1760 3/16/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 032017 83.31

1760 3/16/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INS - 032017 13.03

1760 3/16/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 032017 35.33

1760 3/16/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 032017 2.94

1760 3/16/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INS - 032017 3.29

1760 3/16/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 032017 8.13

1760 3/16/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 032017 9

1760 3/16/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE - 032017 96.93

1760 3/16/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 032017 8.75



1760 3/16/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 032017 12.5

1760 3/16/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 032017 15.36

1760 3/16/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 032017 1.64

1760 3/16/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INS. - 032017 0.37

1760 3/16/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 032017 0.91

1760 3/16/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 032017 10.14

1760 3/16/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE INSUR. - 032017 1.1

1760 3/16/2017 RELIANCE STANDARD LIFE SEATTLE  WA 98124-1486 RELIANCE LIFE BENEFIT - 032017 6.53

1761 3/13/2017 AT & T CAROL STREAM  IL 60197-5094 LONG DISTANCE PHONE CALLS 60.55

1762 3/13/2017 BUTTERFIELD  ROBERT RIGBY  ID 83442 TESTING  CONSULT  REPORT 180

1762 3/13/2017 BUTTERFIELD  ROBERT RIGBY  ID 83442 TESTING  CONSULT  REPORT 225

1763 3/13/2017 KNIGHT  MIKE REXBURG  ID 83440 PARTS PONTIAC G-6 63.48

1764 3/13/2017 LEGO EDUCATION CHICAGO  IL 60693 SHIPPING & HANDLING 113.18

1764 3/13/2017 LEGO EDUCATION CHICAGO  IL 60693 LEGO ED WEDO 2.0 CORE 703.8

1764 3/13/2017 LEGO EDUCATION CHICAGO  IL 60693 EV3 CORE SET 1559.8

1765 3/13/2017 SCHNEIDER  JERRY DUBOIS  ID 83423 SUPPLIES SCIENCE 62.62

1766 3/13/2017 CLARK   LORRI DUBOIS  ID 83423 DUPLICATE PAYROLL DEDUCTION 650

1767 3/16/2017 AMERICAN FIDELITY KANSAS CITY  MO 64121-9326 ADM FEES 27


